SPACER WIDTHS AND ACCESSORIES
Size
(Inches/
MM)
TGI Spacer
Part
Number
Inches

 FNH-90⁰ Gas Filling without hole  CH-Champagne
 FLX-Flexible
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE METHODOLOGY:
Part Build: Product + Size + Type + Color = Product ID
Examples:
Spacer TIS  0716 -- LG TIS0716LG
Corner Key CK 0716 F -- CK0716F
Corner Key CK 0716 FAH LG CK0716FAHLG
Straight Connector SC 0716 S -- SC0716S
Plug (For Gas-filling keys) P 0716 -- LG P0716LG
STANDARD PACKAGING
TGI®-SPACER   (17 spacer pieces/bundle-all sizes)
                 (13’ is standard length)            KEYS AND CONNECTORS
Size TGI Spacer
Spacer
per Box
13’
(156”)
Length
Feet/Box
16.42’
(197”)
Length
Feet/Box
19’
(228”)
Length
Feet/box
Connector Per Box
1/4 IS0104 323 4,199 5,303 6,137 CK…F 5,000
9/32 IS0932 289 3,757 4,745 5,491 CK0304F 2,500
5/16 IS0516 255 3,315 4,187 4,845 CK…LK 2,500
3/8 IS0308 204 2,652 3,349 3,876 CK…FAH 2,500
13/32 TIS1332 204 2,652 3,349 3,876 CK…FNH 2,500
7/16 TIS0716 170 2,210 2,791 3,230 Plugs 5,000
15/32 TIS1532 153 1,989 2,512 2,907 SC…S 2,500
1/2 TIS0102 153 1,989 2,512 2,907 CK…FLX 2,500
12mm TIS115MM 153 1,989 2512 2,907
17/32 TIS1732 153 1,989 2,512 2,907
9/16 TIS0916 136 1,768 2,233 2,584
19/32 TIS1932 136 1,768 2,233 2,584
16mm TIS155MM 119 1,547 1,953 2,261
5/8 TIS0508 119 1,547 1,953 2,261
21/32 TIS2132 119 1,547 1,953 2,261
17/25 TIS1725 119 1,547 1,953 2,281
23/32 TIS2332 102 1,326 1,674 1,938
3/4 TIS0304 102 1,326 1,674 1,938
2011-04-28